
Subject: If You Are Looking For A Good Computer I Think.
Posted by thrash300 on Fri, 11 Jul 2008 02:52:37 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

If You are looking for a very, very, very good computer then check this out. My cousin is selling his
computer if you are interested then P.M. and I will get you into contact with my cousin I think. Here
is the information.

Pc is only 4 month old, o bought evrything brand new in the box from Frys Electronics was build
by fry's technichans

1) ASUS MAXIMUS MOTHERBOARD WEBSITE HERE >>  ALL ABOUT THIS BOARD >>>
http://www.techspot.com/review/71-asus-maximus-formula-motherboard/

2) Video Card is 8800 GT ddr3 512 mb website here full info on it   >>>>  
http://www.newegg.com/Product/Product.aspx?Item=N82E16814130318 

3) CPU is  Intel Core 2 Quad Q6600  2.4GHz 2 x 4MB L2 Cache full info on it is here >>>>> 
http://www.newegg.com/Product/Product.aspx?Item=N82E16819115017

4) hard drive is 150GB memory  10.000 RPM SPeed RAPTOR

5) Memory RAM 1GB + 1GB +1GB  800 speed Patriot Brand 

6) Black case 200 dollars one fan behind 2 infront one on top very good case.

7) Power Supply 750 watts Termalteake Brand

 sound cars build in to the motherboard.

if you have any questions call my cell at (818) 536-9982

celling for $1.600.

9) Also comes with LG monitor 2 month old, 2 ms respons time, 10.000 contrast ratio

10) $50 dollar Altec Lansing speakers and MANY games including battlefield 2, crisis, assasin
creek

its all for $1600

let me know.

File Attachments
1) MY PC FOR SALE..txt, downloaded 150 times
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Subject: Re: If You Are Looking For A Good Computer I Think.
Posted by SlikRik on Fri, 11 Jul 2008 03:08:21 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

I could build that for slightly more than $1000.

$1600 would get me something far greater than what you're offering there.

Subject: Re: If You Are Looking For A Good Computer I Think.
Posted by IronWarrior on Fri, 11 Jul 2008 03:10:36 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Why is he selling it?

Subject: Re: If You Are Looking For A Good Computer I Think.
Posted by thrash300 on Fri, 11 Jul 2008 03:16:47 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

IronWarrior wrote on Thu, 10 July 2008 22:10Why is he selling it?

Well I Tried To Convince Him not to sell it because of the game Battle Feild Bad Company he was
waiting for it, but his car died on him or something and now he has been without a car for like 8
weeks now and he needs a new car or a new engine I think.

Subject: Re: If You Are Looking For A Good Computer I Think.
Posted by IronWarrior on Fri, 11 Jul 2008 03:21:24 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Shit, I wouldn't sell a great PC like like that just to repair a car, find money else where or get a job
or something.

That is a great PC, it be like selling your girl friend, you just don't do it.   

Good luck through.

Subject: Re: If You Are Looking For A Good Computer I Think.
Posted by thrash300 on Fri, 11 Jul 2008 03:37:42 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

IronWarrior wrote on Thu, 10 July 2008 22:21Shit, I wouldn't sell a great PC like like that just to
repair a car, find money else where or get a job or something.
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That is a great PC, it be like selling your girl friend, you just don't do it.   

Good luck through.

He Works At Frys Electronics He Built the computer for $2500.00 and he only got a $50.00 dallar
discount I think.

Subject: Re: If You Are Looking For A Good Computer I Think.
Posted by thrash300 on Fri, 11 Jul 2008 04:34:46 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

SlikRik wrote on Thu, 10 July 2008 22:08I could build that for slightly more than $1000.

$1600 would get me something far greater than what you're offering there.

*Bump. Can This Be posted as a sticky please I think?.

Subject: Re: If You Are Looking For A Good Computer I Think.
Posted by Goztow on Fri, 11 Jul 2008 07:01:38 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

I think not, I think. However, I think that I think that we don't really allow renegadeforums.com to
be used to buy/sell stuff because I think that's not what it's made for, I think.

I think you should try e-bay, I think, don't you think?

Subject: Re: If You Are Looking For A Good Computer I Think.
Posted by genetix on Fri, 11 Jul 2008 07:21:57 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

I'd be amazed if he got more then $900 for it.

Computers like that aren't very hard to come by.  Being that it's used brings down its value quite a
bit.

Fry's computer?  Never heard of them.  Chances are they have very little buying power.  Hate to
say it but your friend most likely overpaid for a lot of stuff.  It's just how the economy is setup.

I priced out laptops at a local "specialty" computer shop.  WAY overpriced.  stuff with one gig of
ram, 15" monitor and single core processor was listed at $999.

Subject: Re: If You Are Looking For A Good Computer I Think.
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Posted by Ryu on Fri, 11 Jul 2008 10:20:09 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

thrash300 wrote on Fri, 11 July 2008 05:34SlikRik wrote on Thu, 10 July 2008 22:08I could build
that for slightly more than $1000.

$1600 would get me something far greater than what you're offering there.

*Bump. Can This Be posted as a sticky please I think?.

Trolls slip up.

awesome.

a computer is like a car, brand new it's expensive, a few days old and it's worth nothing.

Subject: Re: If You Are Looking For A Good Computer I Think.
Posted by Herr Surth on Fri, 11 Jul 2008 10:24:01 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

I think you are fucking stupid for using the phrase "I think" in every sentence.

Subject: Re: If You Are Looking For A Good Computer I Think.
Posted by Caveman on Fri, 11 Jul 2008 11:54:55 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

He could have built that brand new for no more then $1200... So asking for $1600 is not really
gonna get him anywhere, I think.

Subject: Re: If You Are Looking For A Good Computer I Think.
Posted by EvilWhiteDragon on Fri, 11 Jul 2008 21:58:13 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

I offer 200USD + a Core 2 Duo E4300 for the CPU
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